PRODUCT CATALOG
CO
NT
EN
TS
CO
NT
EN

Available in Summer, Winter,
and Rapid Repair Kits.
•	 IDEAL APPLICATIONS
Municipal sewer systems, stormwater
drainage, industrial sites, commercial
properties, infrastructure, healthcare,
schools, and residential laterals.
•	 WORKS WITH VARIOUS
PIPE MATERIALS
Compatible with plastic,
cast iron, clay, steel and more.
•	 SAFE AND ODORLESS
Contains No VOCs or Styrene,
making it non-hazardous with no
transport or disposal concerns.
FPP-1.5-18W 1 1/2” x 18” PipePatch Kit - Winter
FPP-2-12W 2” x 12” PipePatch Kit - Winter
FPP-2-18W 2” x 18” PipePatch Kit - Winter
FPP-EL3X48 3” x 48” Elbow PipePatch Kit
FPP-EL4X48 4” x 48” Elbow PipePatch Kit
FPP-EL6X48 6” x 48” Elbow PipePatch Kit
FPP-3 3” x 24” PipePatch Kit
FPP-4 4” x 24” PipePatch Kit
FPP-6 6”x 24”  PipePatch Kit
FPP-8 8” x 24” PipePatch Kit
FPP-10 10” x 24” PipePatch Kit
FPP-12 12” x 24” PipePatch Kit
FPP-15 15” x 24” PipePatch Kit
FPP-18 18” x 24” PipePatch Kit
FPP-24 24” x 24” PipePatch Kit
FPP-3X48 3” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-4X48 4” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-6X48 6” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-8X48 8” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-10X48 10” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-12X48 12” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-15X48 15” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-18X48 18” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-24X48 24” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-EL2 2” x 18” Elbow PipePatch Kit
FPP-EL3 3” Elbow PipePatch Kit
FPP-EL4 4” Elbow PipePatch Kit
FPP-EL6 6” Elbow PipePatch Kit
FPP-EL8 8” Elbow PipePatch Kit
FPP-EL10 10” Elbow PipePatch Kit
24
”
LE
NG

FPP-EXT-3x120 3” x 120” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
FPP-EXT-3x180 3” x 180” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
FPP-EXT-4x120 4” x 120” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
FPP-EXT-4x180 4” x 180” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
FPP-EXT-6x120 6” x 120” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
FPP-EXT-6x180 6” x 180” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
FPP-EXT-8x120 8” x 120” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
FPP-EXT-8x180 8” x 180” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
FPP1-KIT3-RK-W 3” PipePatch ONE Replenishment Kit - WINTER
FPP1-KIT4-RK-W 4” PipePatch ONE Replenishment Kit - WINTER
FPP1-KIT6-RK-W 6” PipePatch ONE Replenishment Kit - WINTER
FPP1-STKIT3-W 3” PipePatch ONE Starter Kit - WINTER
FPP1-STKIT4-W 4” PipePatch ONE Starter Kit - WINTER
FPP1-STKIT6-W 6” PipePatch ONE Starter Kit - WINTER
FPP-3036x48 30” to 36” x 48” Kit No Fold Kit
FPP-4248X48 42” to 48” x 48” Kit No Fold Kit
FPP-60X48S 60” x 48” Summer No Fold Kit
FPP-72X48S 72” x 48” Summer No Fold Kit
BUY
NOW
 8
BUY

FPP-PACK2 2” PipePatch Packer use 18” Patch
FPP-PACK6-10FT 6”-10”x24” with 2” Flow Through
FPP-PACK8-12FT 8”-12”x24” with 2” Flow Through
FPP-PACK1215FT-H 12”-15” with 2.6” Flow Through
FPP-PACK1824FT-H 18”-24” with 3.7” Flow Through
FPP-PACK610FT48 6”-10”x48”  with 2” Flow Through
FPP-PACK8-12X48FT 8”-12”x48” with 2” Flow Through
FPP-PACK1215FT48-H 12”-15” with 2.6” Flow Through
FPP-PACK1824FT48-H 18”-24” with 3.7” Flow Through
FPP-PACK3-4 3”-4” Packer with 14” Pull Cable
FPP-PACK4-6 4”-6” Packer with 14” Pull Cable
FPP-PACK8-12 8”-12”x24” Packer with 14” cable
FPP-PACK3-4X48 3”-4”x48” Packer with 14” Cable
FPP-PACK4-6X48 4”-6”x48” Packer with 14” Cable
FPP-PACK8-12X48 8”-12”x48” Packer with 14” cable
FPP-PACK610X84-7 6”-10” x 84” (7) PipePatch Packer - Flow Thru
FPP-PACK8-12X84FT-7 8”-12” x 84” (7) PipePatch Packer - Flow Thru
FPP-PACK2END 2” PipePatch Packer-End use 12” Patch
FPP-PLUGPACK3-4 PipePatch 3”-4” PipePlug Packer/End Packer
FPP-PLUGPACK4-6 PipePatch 4”-6” PipePlug Packer/End Packer
FPP-PLUGPACK8 PipePatch 8” PipePlug Packer/End Packer

LONG RUN POINT REPAIR
LARGE DIAMETER PIPE REPAIR
SPECIALTY NAVIGATION REPAIR
Part Number
Part Number
Part Number
RADIAL POINT REPAIR Part Number Description
Description
Description
Description
FPP-PACK2EL PipePatch Packer 2” Elbow
FPP-PACK3EL PipePatch 3” Elbow Packer
FPP-PACK4EL PipePatch 4” Elbow Packer
FPP-PACK6EL PipePatch 6” Elbow Packer
FPP-PACK8EL PipePatch 8” Elbow Packer
FPP-PACK10EL PipePatch 10” Elbow Packer
FPP-PACK3X48EL PipePatch 3” x 48” Elbow Packer
FPP-PACK4X48EL PipePatch 4” x 48”Elbow Packer
FPP-PACK6X48EL PipePatch 6” x 48” Elbow Packer
FPP-PILLOW-1524X48-H PipePatch 15”-24” X 48” Pillow Packer
FPP-PILLOW-3036X48-H PipePatch 30” - 36” X 48” Pillow Packer
FPP-PILLOW-4248X48_H PipePatch  42”-48” x 48” Pillow Packer
FPP-PILLOW-6072X48-H PipePatch 60”-72” X 48” Pillow Packer
FPP-PILLOW-1524X48FT
PipePatch 15”-24” X 48” Flow Through
Pillow Packer
FPP-PACK3-4X120 PipePatch Packer 3-4”x120”
FPP-PACK3-4X180 PipePatch Packer 3-4”x180”
FPP-PACK4-6x120 PipePatch Packer 4”-6”  x 120”
FPP-PACK4-6x180 PipePatch Packer 4”-6”  x 180”
FPP-PACK6-10X120-NW-FT* PipePatch Packer 6”-10”  x 120”
FPP-PACK6-10X180-NW-FT* PipePatch Packer 6”-10”  x 180”
FPP-PACK3-6-HD PipePatch 3”-6”x24” HD Packer with Navigation Ball
FPP-PACK3-6X48-HD PipePatch 3”-6”x48” HD Packer with Navigation Ball
FPP-PACK5-12-HD PipePatch 5”-12”x24” HD Packer with Navigation Ball
FPP-PACK5-12X48-HD PipePatch 5”-12”x48” HD Packer with Navigation Ball

C O N N E CT I N G F R O M T H E M A I N TO T H E L AT E R A L
CIPP TEE AND WYE
LATERAL SEAL SYSTEM
BUY
NOW
PIPEPATCH TYGER TEE
PIPEPATCH TYGER WYE
LATERAL SEAL 360° MAIN TEE RESIN REPAIR KIT
LATERAL SEAL 360° MAIN WYE RESIN REPAIR KIT
Part Number
Part Number
Description
Description
FPP-8X4TEE 8” x 4” TYGERPatch Tee Kit
FPP-8X6TEE 8” x 6” TYGERPatch Tee Kit
FPP-10X4TEE 10” x 4” TYGERPatch Tee Kit
FPP-10X6TEE 10” x 6” TYGERPatch Tee Kit
FPP-12X4TEE 12” x 4” TYGERPatch Tee Kit
FPP-12X6TEE 12” x 6” TYGERPatch Tee Kit
FPP-15x4TEE 15” x 4” TYGERPatch Tee Kit
FPP-15x6TEE 15” x 6” TYGERPatch Tee Kit
FPP-18x4TEE 18” x 4” TYGERPatch Tee Kit
FPP-18x6TEE 18” x 6” TYGERPatch Tee Kit
FPP-8X4WYE 8” x 4” TYGERPatch Wye Kit
FPP-8X6WYE 8” x 6” TYGERPatch Wye Kit
FPP-10X4WYE 10” x 4” TYGERPatch Wye Kit
FPP-10X6WYE 10” x 6” TYGERPatch Wye Kit
FPP-12X4WYE 12” x 4” TYGERPatch Wye Kit
FPP-12X6WYE 12” x 6” TYGERPatch Wye Kit
FPP-15x4WYE 15” x 4” TYGERPatch Wye Kit
FPP-15x6WYE 15” x 6” TYGERPatch Wye Kit
FPP-18x4WYE 18” x 4” TYGERPatch Wye Kit
FPP-18x6WYE 18” x 6” TYGERPatch Wye Kit

•	 RELIABLE STRENGTH & DURABILITY
Certified by NSF, ICC, and IAPMO,
PipePatch Tyger exceeds ASTM structural
standards, forming a robust seal against
infiltration and exfiltration at mainline and lateral connections.
•	 CURING SPEEDS
Available in Summer and Winter Repair Kits.
 11
BUY
NOWTYGER
PIPEPATCH TYGER
LATERAL REPAIR PACKERS Part Number Description
FPP-PACK-TH-4 4” Schwalm rubber LID
FPP-PACK-TH-6 6” Schwalm rubber LID
FPP-PACK-TY-8-9FTC 8” Flow-through Schwalm packer
FPP-PACK-TY-10-12FTC 10”-12” Flow-through Schwalm packer
FPP-PACK-TY-12-16FTC 12”-16” Flow-through Schwalm packer
FPP-PACK-TY-16-20FTC 16”-20” Flow-through Schwalm packer
FPP-PACK-TY-16-24FTC 16”-24” Flow-through Schwalm packer
FPP-PACK-TY-20-28FTC 20”-28” Flow-through Schwalm packer
FL
OW
-T
HR
U
 L
ID
S
FPP-PACK-TY-16-20 16”-20” Non Flow-through Schwalm packer
FPP-PACK-TY-16-24 16”-24” Non Flow-through Schwalm packer
 N
ON
 F
LO
W
-T
HR
U
PIPEPATCH TYGER
PIPEPATCH TYGER
LATERAL SEAL TOP HAT MAIN WYE RESIN REPAIR KIT
LATERAL SEAL TOP HAT MAIN TEE RESIN REPAIR KIT
Part Number
Part Number
Description
Description
FPP-4-TH-FG 4” PipePatch TYGER Top Hat Wye Kit
FPP-6-TH-FG 6” PipePatch TYGER Top Hat Wye Kit
FPP-4-TH-FG 4” PipePatch TYGER Top Hat Tee Kit
FPP-6-TH-FG 6” PipePatch TYGER Top Hat Tee Kit
PIPEPATCH TYGER
EQUIPMENT Part Number Description
FPP-REG-LAT Regulator For Cagtek System (2 rq. TY system)
FPP-AIRHOSE150 150’ Air Hose for Cagtek Packer (2 rq. TY system)
FPP-BKT8 Camera Bracket for Cagtek 8” Tee/Wye Packers
FPP-BKT10-12 Camera Bracket | Cagtek10”-12”  Tee/Wye Packers
FPP-PUSHROD-TY Cagtek 5’ Steel Push Rod
FPP-TY-Wrench 3/8” Wrench/Packer Position

50 foot 3/4” dia. continuous pushrod with 3/8”
fittings for 3”-10” diameter installations
FPP-PUSHROD-10100
100 foot 3/4” dia. continuous pushrod with
3/8” fittings for 3”-10” diameter installations
FPP-PUSHROD-21075
75 foot 1” dia. Continuous pushrod with 3/8”
fittings for 10”-15” diameter installations
FPP-PUSHROD-21150
150 foot 1” dia. continuous pushrod with 3/8”
fittings for 10”-15” diameter installations
FPP-REG-ASM 3/8” Air Regulator (0 to 45 psi)
FPP-PUSHROD 3/8” - 5’ PipePatch Push Rod
FPP-ADAPTER 3/8”  PipePatch Flex Adapter
FPP-PULLCABLE 250’ Coated Pull Cable
FPP-PULLCABLE500 500’ Coated Pull Cable
FPP-TY18-MP 14” Zip Tie for 6”-10” Packer (100 pcs)
FPP-TY50-MP 36” Zip tie for 12”-15” Packer (50 pcs)
FPP-WIRE-MP Green Wire Tie (100 pcs)
•	 PIPEPATCH MINI
Specifically engineered to integrate seamlessly
with the PipePatch Mini system, providing an

NOWMECHANICAL SEAL
FLEX MECHANICAL SEAL PACKERS
FIXED MECHANICAL SEAL SLEEVES
END MECHANICAL SEAL SLEEVES
PIPETRONICS® PIPE SEALS
PIPETRONICS® PIPE SEALS
PIPETRONICS® PIPE SEALS
Part Number
Part Number
Part Number
Description
Description
Description
FPP-SEAL6 6” Sleeve
FPP-SEAL8 8” Sleeve
FPP-SEAL10 10” Sleeve
FPP-SEAL12 12” Sleeve
FPP-SEAL15 15” Sleeve
FPP-SEAL18 18” Sleeve
FPP-SEAL21 21” Sleeve
FPP-SEAL24 24” Sleeve
FPP-PACK6-8MS 6”-8”  Mechanical Seal Packer
FPP-PACK8-12MS 8”-12’” Mechanical Seal Packer
FPP-PACK14-20MS 14”-20” Mechanical Seal Packer
FPP-PACK21-24MS 21”-24” Mechanical Seal Packer
FPP-END6 6” End Seal Sleeve
FPP-END8 8” End Seal Sleeve
FPP-END10 10” End Seal Sleeve
FPP-END12 12” End Seal Sleeve
FPP-END15 15” End Seal Sleeve
FPP-END18 18” End Seal Sleeve
FPP-END20 20” End Seal Sleeve
FPP-END24 24” End Seal Sleeve
•	 CORRECTS MISALIGNMENT & OFFSETS
Pipe-Seal Flex addresses sleeve misalignment and axial
bending, restoring pipe alignment and functionality.
•	 STRONG, SECURE SEAL

SG-RE6 SealGuard II Reorder Kit (6 pk) with mixing tips
SG-RE12 SealGuard II Reorder Kit (12 pk) with mixing tips
SG-HF6 HyperFlex (300 mil cart.) 6 pack
SG-HF12 HyperFlex (300 mil cart.) 12 pack
SG-HF12TIP HyperFlex Tips (12 pk)
SG-HF5G HyperFlex (5 gallon container)
SG-X-SEAL-12 X- Seal (12-300 ml Kit)
MHR-ML72 Mainstay® ML-72 Madewell® Sprayable Microsilica Restoration Mortar
MHR-ML72HP Mainstay® ML-72HP Madewell® Horizontal Pipe Restoration Mortar
MHR-MLCA Madewell® Mainstay® ML-CA Pure Calcium Aluminate Cement Mortar
MHR-MLPF
Madewell® Mainstay® ML-PF Pure Calcium Aluminate Cement
Mortar With 100% Pure Fused Calcium Aluminate Aggregates
MHR-ML10 Madewell® Mainstay® ML-10 Hydraulic Cement Mortar
MHR-GEO Madewell® Mainstay® GeoSpin Geopolymer Repair Mortar
MHR-1103 Madewell® 1103 Epoxy Coal Tar Coating
MHR-DS-5 Madewell® Mainstay® DS-5 100% Solids Epoxy Coating
MHR-DS-5-HB
Madewell® Mainstay® DS-5-HB 100% Solids
Medium Build Epoxy Coating
MHR-DS-5-FS Madewell® Mainstay® DS-5 FS Ultra Fast Set High Build Epoxy Coating
MHR-714 Madewell® Mainstay® 714 Flake Glass Epoxy Novolac Vinyl Ester Coating
MHR-806 Madewell® 806 Trowelable Flexible Joint & Manhole Chimney Seal
MHR-711 Madewell® 711 Sprayable Flexible Joint & Manhole Chimney Seal
MHR-927 Madewell® 927 Penetrating Epoxy Primer/Sealer
BUY
NOWSTORM & SEWER SOLUTIONS
WORLD CLASS WATER SEALING SOLUTIONS
•	 RAPID REACTION TIME